

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 10301/2014

GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NIGAM LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Giss Antony,adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Abhishek K.adv.  
Mr. Anirban Bhattacharya,Adv.  
Ms.Neha Agarwal,adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.  
Mr.Sumit Kumar Vats,adv.  
Mr.Gaurav Dudeja,adv.  
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr.Jitin Singhal,adv.  
Mr. Rupesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Sakya Singha Chaudhuri,Adv.  
Mr.Sunil Puri,adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha,Adv.  
Mr.Shivam Mishra,adv.  
Ms. Manisha T. Karia,Adv.  
Mr.Mauleen M.adv.  
Mr.Jitendra Kumar,adv.  
Mr.N.L.Ganapathi,adv.  
Mr.Aditya Mathur,adv.  
Ms.Kartika Sharma,adv.  
Mr.Naveen Kumar,adv.  
Mr.Mazag A.adv.  
Mr.Sakja Singh,adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The served respondents shall be at liberty to file the counter  
affidavit within a period of four weeks. List again on 24.04.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2015.02.18  
15:37:09 IST  
Reason:

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB